

Witness duly sworn on 06-10-2023 :

**Further Examination-In-Chief of DW.2 by Shri.VNP
for Defendants for exhibiting documents:**

Now I see the following documents which are exhibited as follows.

1. 6 original pass books pertaining to various banks are produced and marked as Ex.P.71 to 76.

Cross examination of Dw.2: Plaintiff counsel present and prays time. Hence cross examination is deferred.

(Typed to my dictation in the open Court)

R.O I & A.C

**Senior Civil Judge & JMFC
Khanapur**